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NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP
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Channel, Culvert, or Storm Sewer
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McIntosh County
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ZONE AE
(EL  600)(EL  600)

ZONE AE

Town of

35°30'00''
95°52'30''

35°37'30''
95°52'30''

35°37'30''
95°45'00''

35°30'00''
95°45'00''

810000 FT

815000 FT

820000 FT

825000 FT

830000 FT

835000 FT

840000 FT

2605000 FT 2610000 FT 2615000 FT 2620000 FT 2625000 FT 2630000 FT 2635000 FT

800000 FT

805000 FT

3937000mN

3938000mN

3939000mN

3940000mN

3941000mN

3942000mN

3943000mN

3944000mN

3945000mN

240000mE 241000mE 242000mE 243000mE 244000mE 245000mE 246000mE 247000mE 248000mE 249000mE 250000mE

3933000mN

3934000mN

3935000mN

3936000mN

T. 13N.
T. 13N.

R.
 14

E.
R.

 15
E.

T. 12N.

R.
 15

E.
R.

 14
E.

T. 12N.

17.5

0.2% Annual Chance Flood Hazard, Areas 
of 1% Annual Chance Flood with average 
depth less than one foot or with drainage 
areas of less than one square mile
Future Conditions 1% Annual 
Chance Flood Hazard
Area with Reduced Flood Risk due to Levee
See Notes
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Zone X

Zone X

PRELIMINARY 
04/29/2016

SEE FIS REPORT FOR DETAILED LEGEND AND INDEX MAP FOR FIRM PANEL LAYOUT

LOGO LOGO

McIntosh County

Map Projection:  
Oklahoma State Plane South (FIPS Zone 3 502); North American Datum 1983
North American Vertical Datum of 1988  
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NO SCREEN

For  information and questions about this Flood Insurance Rate Map (FIRM),  available products  associated
with this FIRM, including historic versions, the current map date for each FIRM panel, how to order
products, or the National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP) in general, please call the
FEMA Map Information eXchange at 1-877-FEMA-MAP (1-877-336-2627) or visit the FEMA Flood
Map Service Center website at http://msc.fema.gov. Available products may include  previously
issued  Letters of Map Change, a Flood Insurance Study Report, and/or digital versions of this map.
Many of  these products can be ordered or obtained directly from the website.    
Communities annexing land on adjacent FIRM panels must obtain a current copy of the adjacent panel as well as
the current FIRM Index. These may be ordered directly from the Flood Map Service Center at the number listed
above.
For community and countywide map dates refer to the Flood Insurance Study report for this jurisdiction.
To determine if flood insurance is available in the community, contact your Insurance agent or call the National
Flood Insurance Program at 1-800-638-6620.   

Base map information shown on this FIRM was derived from multiple sources. Base map files were provided
in digital format by the Bureau of Land Management, University of Oklahoma Center for Spatial Anlysis, and the 
U.S. Census Bureau at a scale of 1:12,000.       
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